














[ _ e S
_| llllllllllllllllllll mlw_l IIIIIIIIIIIII iy W I_I. ||||| |_
Illll'ul'lﬂ\llllllllll'lllllllllﬂl Il.“l lllllllllllll N N llllllllllll - |.—l|-1|||l||
: [
_ =N | "
_ A\\/ J/ _ = ! ._o: ‘_O.-
_ /m Y/ _ O le —] |
| == =
_ .
| BT3000 |
. | — _
|
A @
/O ’ YR
Dados: ad 30 ?
= 11 1/4" 11 1/4" 3/4" x 3/8"
I~ | = ] < .
ns Ll , v o
w.\*: nrue
[N 55 1/4" [N
N f/I\\~ a/l\\~

Ryobi BT3000 Mobile Cabinet Plans (not quite to scale)



| Original Rail Wide Table Rail
~ ]
_—— T-nut__
| slymalymedusdyurd | il — - [ pd
- 2" a _ 1 1/2" Aluminum L-bracket
1172 All holes are 5/16" dia. .
F A n " d n A o
/8" - - - - 6"
9" -t 21" >
wo: |-
@ @ @ @ 5/16" washer
\ N
[ ] [ ] 1/4" x 5/16"(18tpi)
Hex Head Bolt
) Note vertical height *
Front Rail 5/8" differences between front 7/8" Back Rail
v and back rail for holes. A
_A 7/8" ™ < 7/8" '_

Wide Table Rail Mounting Diagram



Sliding Pegboard Diagram

Note: Final dimensions may vary
depending on the particular drawer
slide you are using. Use heavy-duty,
full extension slides rated at 200#.

- 2" —p
A
18 1/2"
Top
Rails
(top is
beveled to
match angle
of sides)
—Zf
vt

31/4"

Note: Bottom

Rails mount via

1/2" x 3/4"

dados and the 1/4"
overhang gives the
final 9" width of the
base. The bottom of
the pegborad will rest

81/2"

on this1/4" overhang.

20"

Bottom
Rails




21" —»
_‘ d m_-
31/2" <t 9"
31/32" 3™
3/4" x 1/4" Hex Head bolts
joins to fence. 11
1/4" _.._e.n Head .m\m.._
— — 27 3/4" —
5/8" 1 1/4"
l— 2"|—> Vo 7/8" _
3/8" _
- —_
" N "
3/8" dowel Aw 3/4 $ (LT 706
is to prevent 13/4"
lateral movement m
idi . 3 5/8" — " r__177
of sliding block gn g 31/2 Thoit ﬁa‘_n_A fits
e 3 in7/8"x 1/16"
__ ) ._ 31/32" slot on tgp of
| (] ¥ _fence. ]
1 <7 A
! ||
1] [}
< 3/4" 5/8"
‘ v 1 ]
+ Needed [tems:
2" 2@11/2" x5/16" T-bolt
3/an e 30 deg 1@ 27 3/4" T-bolt Track
‘ ' 2@21/2" x5/16" Lag bolt
4 @ 5/16" Five Star Knob
4 @ 5/16" washer
l— 2" —>] 4 @ 3/4" x 1/4" Hex Head bolt

Auxillary Rip Fence with Featherboards Diagram

(must be filed on two
opposing sides of head to fit
into slot on rip fence)

4@ 1/4" Hex Head nut




